NEW YEARS THUNDER
TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results

6/JAN/2019

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR REACTION

D/1

ET.

MPH

*WINNERS of cach puir appear Fimt

PINE MOUNTAIN QLD69 CAMARO

MT LOW QLD

LLANDILO NSW
TAMWORTH NSW

MORISSET NSW
KALLANGUR QLD

RACEVIEW
KIRWAN QLD

FERNVALE QLD
BEENLEIGH QLD

BRASSALL QLD

COMMODORE

CAMARO
FORD GT

PONTIAC
CUTLASS

TORANA
THUNDERBIRD

STATEMAN
PONTIAC

BF COBRA

WETHERILL PARK NSWPROBE

NEWTOWN QLD
PALM BEACH QLD

CONCORD NSW
BUNDAMBAH QLD

CORNUBIA QLD

MARSDEN QLD

PONTIAC
NISSAN

CHEV COBULT
LC TORANC

MUSTANG

CHEV

FERNVALE QLD STATEMAN
PINE MOUNTAIN QLD69 CAMARO

2:ROUND 1
TS/A 19 [AN PHILIP
3796 TS/A 10 HARRY SOMER
6060 TS/AA 15 BRETT O'CONNOR
2718 TS/A s MARK HARDING
1 TS/A 3 STEVEFOWLER
787 TS/A 12 DAVID GAULDIE
3994 TS/A 18 DENISRYAN
5190 TS/A 9 MICHAEL SACCU
4641 TS/A 14 DANIEL MORRIS
1542 TS/A s NEIL MAXWELL
3150 TS/A 17 PAUL DOEBLIEN
456 TS/A & DARRYL STEPHEN
2516 TS/A u  DALE Q'DWYER
1260 TS/AA z CHRIS TAIT
11 TS/A 4 MARIO POLITO
1781 TS/AA 13 KAYLENE GOURLEY
2101 TS/AA 1 COLLIN WILLSHIRE
Single
2583 TS/A 1 MATTHEW BARRON
Single
::: ROUND 2
TS/A 14 DANIEL MORRIS
9197 TS/A 19 IANPHILIP
1 TS/A 3 STEVEFOWLER
3150 TS/A 17 PAUL DOEBLIEN
2583 TS/A 16 MATTHEW BARRON
2516 TS/A 1 DALE O'DWYER
2101 TS/AA 1 COLLIN WILLSHIRE
6060 TS/AA 15 BRETT O'CONNOR
11 TS/A 4 MARIO POLITO
Single
cnnnnint ROUND 3ani
1 TS/A 3 STEVEFOWLER
4641 TS/A 14 DANIEL MORRIS
11 TS/A 1 MARIO POLITO
2101 TS/AA 1 COLLIN WILLSHIRE

MORISSET NSW
BRASSALL QLD

MARSDEN QLD
NEWTOWN QLD

CORNUBIA QLD
LLANDILO NSwW

. CONCORD NSW

MORISSET NSW
FERNVALE QLD

CONCORD NSW
CORNUBIA QLD

PONTIAC
BF COBRA

CHEV
PONTIAC

MUSTANG
CAMARO

CHEV COBULT

PONTIAC
STATEMAN

CHEV COBULT
MUSTANG

540 079

095
496 .021
SSRE foul -.029
762 115
582 .002
421 .061
385 .826
412 017
665 065
557 041
602 046
540 007
2.7 foul -.143

075
383 foul -.027
481 572
572 .023

015

412
540 .032
762 017
557 .002
572 .018
540 130
481 419
496 foul -.014
.038

762 .028
412 foul -.002

026
481 116

8.85
8.06

8.58
7.29

6.94
8.09

8.71
8.00

8.53
7.37

8.62
7.82

8.07
6.80

7.27
8.48

6.18

8.60

8.60
8.08

6.15
8.58

7.26

6.92
8.50

7.25
6.15

8.862
8.058

9.054
11.611

6.954
8.029

9.390
8.002

8.557
7.424

8.651
7.866

8.108
9.529

7.286
8.534

6.218

8.714

148.15
174.26

142.21
90.61

200.47
168.72

145.06
169.78

154.69
188.36

153.39
177.35

168.47
96.95

188.52
159.06

247.47

139.06

200.77
160.81

157.23
234.45




2583 TS/A 18 MATTHEW BARRON  MARSDEN QLD CHEV 572 023 8.60 8.705 138.46
Single

i TS/A 3 STEVEFOWLER MORISSET NSW PONTIAC 762 029 696 6939 199.91

Single
2583 TS/A 16 MATTHEW BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEV 572 .008 8.60 8.604 156.92
11 TS/A 4 MARIOPOLITO CONCORD NSW CHEV COBULT 074 7.25 7.317 179.40

FINALS N
TS/A 18 MATTHEW BARRON  MARSDEN QLD CHEV .015 8.60 8.761 134.95
1 TS/A 3 STEVEFOWLER MORISSET NSW PONTIAC 762 foul -002 6.92 6,973 187.11




